Wear Protection Products for Buckets & Blades
BUCKET & BLADE
PROTECTION
0800 654 323       www.west-trak.co.nz
CALL 0800 654 323 NOW TO DISCUSS YOUR NEEDS
W E A R  P R O T E C T I O N  R A N G E
G.E.T better Bucket
wear performance

using a screwdriver.
Push the shroud outwards. Use
a screwdriver to push the shroud
outwards.
Fit the plug. Fit the plug  in the pin
hole provided for the pin tool.
Remove the shroud. Remove
the shroud by sliding it forward.
SPECIFICATIONS OF PROMET LIP PROTECTORS
CALL 0800 654 323 NOW TO DISCUSS YOUR NEEDS
P R 0 M E T  L I P  P R O T E C T O R S
Dimensions in mm
CENTRAL (C) LEFT HAND (L) RIGHT HAND (R)
Lip Size Part No. A B C D H F KG
70mm
4MXL70C450-A 72 450 498 151 198 30 100
4MXL70L450-10A 72 450 498 151 198 30 100
4MXL70R450-10A 72 450 498 151 198 30 100
80mm
4MX80C235-A 82 235 484 120 177 30 53
4MX80L235-14A 82 235 484 120 177 30 53
4MX80R235-14A 82 235 484 120 177 30 53
4MX80C300-A 82 300 484 120 177 30 65
4MX80L300-14A 82 300 484 120 177 30 65
4MX80R300-14A 82 300 484 120 177 30 65
100mm
4MX100C290-A 102 290 568 135 222 30 85
4MX100LD290-15A 102 290 568 135 222 30 85
4MX100RD290-15A 102 290 568 135 222 30 85
4MX100C410-A 102 410 568 135 222 30 103
4MX100L410-15A 102 410 568 135 222 30 103
4MX100R410-15A 102 410 568 135 222 30 103
120mm
4MX120C410 122 410 618 157 251 30 128
4MX120L410-15A 122 410 618 157 251 30 128
4MX120R410-15A 122 410 618 157 251 30 128
4MX120C440-A 122 440 618 157 251 30 135
4MX120L440-11A 122 440 618 157 251 30 135
4MX120R440-11A 122 440 618 157 251 30 135
140mm
4MX140C465-A 142 465 701 175 270 30 180
4MX140L465-11A 142 465 701 175 270 30 180
4MX140R465-11A 142 465 701 175 270 30 180
23
FITTING INSTRUCTIONS FOR PROMET LIP PROTECTORS
Tools
Tools